磁力驅動系列
Magnetic drive Sealless chemical pump
INTERIOR PARTS
 內部元件
FEATURES OF CRITICAL PARTS
重要設計/特殊零件
Oval-shaped flange holes suit different standards like DIN, JIS and ANSI.
Easy for mounting.

漏問題， 且用途廣泛。
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
(1)  Type機型編號
   -HM
(2) Pump Material
      泵體材質 F-FRPP
      K-PVDF  P-CFRPP
(3) In-Outlet口徑
     40:1-1/2"X2"
      60:2"X2-1/2"
     65:2-1/2"X2-1/2"
     70:2-1/2"X3"
(4) Power馬力
     2-2HP   3-3HP
     5-5HP   7-7.5HP
(5) Head揚程
      L-Low Head低揚程
      H -High Head高揚程
(6) Shaft軸心
     C-Ceramic/陶瓷
     S - SSIC
     T-鈦
(7) Frequency頻率
      5-50HZ  6-60HZ
(8) Elastomer橡膠材質
      V - VITON
      N - NBR
      E - EPDM
(9) Bearing Material軸受材質
     R-RULON
     C-Carbon/炭素
     A-Ceramic/陶瓷
     S-SSIC  T-Teflon
(10)Base腳座
      S-Flaf Base/平板腳座
      H-Standard Base/長腳座
(11)Model規格
      N-Standard/標準規格
      S-Special(Sp-Gravity)
     /特殊規格(有比重)
      4-4Pole Motor/4極電機
      Y-永磁電機
Various plastic injection molded parts for different chemicals.
Anti-corrosion for various chemicals, suitable for acid and
alkaline solution circulating.
Max. fluid temperature: FRPP/CFRPP/PVDF 85℃, depending
on the chemicals.
Injection molded plastic frame, portable and corrosion-resisted.
採用塑膠材質射出成型，依客戶使用之化學性選擇不同
材質，耐酸、耐鹼。
可耐大部分的化學性，適合各種酸鹼液循環冷卻輸送作
業。
適用溫度：FRPP，CFRPP，PVDF-85℃以下，視各種化學
性之不同而定。
塑膠射出成型之底座，輕便，耐腐蝕。
50HZ 60HZ
HP
402H 2" X 1-1/2" 3 2 2 a 24 450 A 25 435 26/38
503H 2" X 2" 3 3 2 b 30 510 B 32 510 26/38
505H 2" X 2" 3 5 2 c 35 500 C 39 520 41/55
603L 2-1/2" X 2" 3 3 2 d 20 600 D 20 600 29/41
605H 2-1/2" X 2" 3 5 2 e 28 860 E 28 860 41/55
652L 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" 3 2 4 f 12 560 F 16 660 29/41
653L 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" 3 3 2 g 23 720 G 22 800 29/41
655L 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" 3 5 2 h 27 830 H 32 820 41/55
655H 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" 3 5 2 i 36 740 I 37 860 41/55
657H 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" 3 7.5 2 j 40 840 J 45 850 51/66
707 3" X 2-1/2" 3 7.5 2 k 32 900 K 44 1000 51/66
0
10